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DATE

#

08-29-90

09-06-90

10-30-90

10-08-90

02-22-91

02-27-91

04-12-91

7-11-91

9-27-91

10-15-91

11-21-91

12-11-91

1-31-92

3-24-92

4-20-92

5-21-92

7-8-92

7-6-92

*1990

8-26-92

8-24-92

09-23-92

09-22-92

*06-19-87

*03-ll-88

*10-24-88

*ll-03-88

*02-13-89

12-08-92

02-08-93

DECEASED

Wilson, Brenda

Welch, Dorse L.

Welch, Susie K.

Wilson, John G. , III

Wilson, Latisha

Wells, John Anderson

Welch, Rohbie Sanders

Williamson, Willie Albert

Welch, Albert Foster, Sr,

Welch, Lonnie

Welch, William J.

Willis, Jade D.

Williamson, Lisa

Wilson, James L.

Wilson, J. B.

Willis, Aurelius H. , Jr.

Wilson, Coolidee

Williamson, Margaret C.

Welch, Bertha Mae

Wilson, Nadine M.

Wilson. Odell

Wilkes, Lucille K. Taylor

Williamson. Grace S.

Wilks. Kate

Wilkerson, Joe F.

Willis, B. Christine

Wilson, Mildred J.

Williamson, John David, Jr.

Wilson, Grace Hill

Wilson, Frank L.

Wilson, Leroy Thomas

Wilson, Willie Clinton

Wilson, Coolidge

Wilbourn, William Brooke, Jr.

Wells, Louise W.

Wilkinson, Elizabeth Halford

EXECUTOR OR ADMINISTRATOR

Settlement Only

Coletta, Vivian L. P.R.

Welch, A. Katherine P.R.

Settlement Only

Settlement Only

Wells, Ames H. ; Wells, John A., Jr.
And Wells, William B, Co-P.R.'s

Small Estate Affidavit

Williamson, Maggie S. P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Jones, Wanda Kay Welch P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit

Williamson, Larry Cons.

Auth. Record

Wilson, Sallv C. P.R.

Willis, Frances T. P.R.

Wilson, Wilhelmena M. P.R.

Auth . Record

Small Estate Affidavit

Perry, Marie R. P.R.

Wilson. Marie T. P.R.

Taylor, Dennis Nelson P.R.

Williamson, Jerry F. F.R.

Papers Filed Only

Will Filed Only

Nations Bank of SC, NA P/R.

Tager, Reba Wilson P.R.

Williamson, John D. P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Papers Filed Only .

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Wells, Donald M. P.R.

Stults, Harolyn W. and
Luquire, Zona W. P R 'Q

FIU

NUMBER

90-GC-32-00124

90-ES-32-00603

90-ES-32-00622

90GC3200152

90-GC-32-00163̂

90-ES-32-00712

91ES3200137

91ES3200142

91ES3200274

91ES3200522

91ES3200738

91ES3200766

91GC3200091

?1ES3200842

91ES3200867

91ES3200914

92ES3200087

92ES3200157

92ES3200226

92ES3200276

92ES3200368

92ES3200471

92ES3200462

90ES3200916

92ES3200516

92ES3200601

92ES3200596

92ES3200669

92ES3200664

87ES3200670

88ES3200705

88ES3200714

88ES3200715

89ES3200965
\
\

92ES3200851V

Q°,K?;'s2ririri81
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